Kennaa Riding Club Unaffiliated Dressage

Saturday, March 05, 2022

Class 1

Rider

Layla Kennedy
Kenzie Steele
Grace Wolstencroft
George Jackson
Harper Potts
Caelan Douglas
Rebecca Sowerby
Emma Quine

Class 2

Rider

Grace Wolstencroft
Layla Kennedy
Kenzie Steele
Annabelle Byers
Breesha Byers
Jane Dean
Voirrey Harvey
Catharine Barham
Emma Quine
Rebecca Sowerby

Class 3

Rider

Jayne Mcgee
Jane Dean
Wendy Barham

Class 6

Rider

Eve Mcgeown
Becka Scott

Abby Corlett

Toni Kewley

Sam Thompson
Catharine Barham
Claire Cope

Class 7

Rider

Becka Scott
Wendy Barham
Jack Kinrade
Claire Cope

Introductory Test A

Horse

Peaches

Gaulstown Delcano
Cornaughy Nell
Smoothmoor Barbie
Kelkardi Arazona
Twinkle

Henry

Eclipse FS

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior

Preliminary Prelim Test 12 (Rev 2016)

Horse
Cornaughy Nell
Peaches
Gaulstown Delcano
Wes

Deedee
Solway Trigger
Lord Litchfield
Riviera

Eclipse FS
Henry

Novice Test 28

Horse
Feldstern
Solway Trigger
Enbarr Ginny

Preliminary Test 15

Horse

Malroe Mystical Grace
Blakeney Palomino
Archer

Ferrishyn lark ascending
Fourfields Dark Carnival
Riviera

Cappulcorragh Gold

Preliminary Test 19

Horse

Blakeney Palomino
Enbarr Ginny

GH Pogo
Cappulcorragh Gold

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Score
169
149
148
138
135

133.5
147
148.5

Score
171.5
168
166
163.5
142.5
191
182
165
157.5

Score
181
163.5
152.5

Score
167
188
179
166
158
148

Score
176.5
158.5

149

Collectives
76
67
66
61
59
57
64
64

Collectives
66
70
61
63
55
75
67
63
61

Collectives
62
55
50

Collectives
68
76
74
67
63
61

Collectives
74
66
64

Percentage
73.48%
64.78%
64.35%
60.00%
58.70%
58.04%
63.91%
64.57%

Percentage
63.52%
62.22%
61.48%
60.56%
52.78%
70.74%
67.41%
61.11%
58.33%

Percentage
75.42%
68.13%
63.54%

Percentage
66.80%
75.20%
71.60%
66.40%
63.20%
59.20%

Percentage
73.54%
66.04%
62.08%

Section Placing
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Kennaa Riding Club Unaffiliated Dressage

Saturday, March 05, 2022
Class 8

Rider

Eve Mcgeown
Jayne Mcgee

Ashley Foulds
Suzie Clague

Jack Kinrade

Jo Nicholls

Class 9

Rider

Lucy Corlett
Ashley Foulds
Georgia Stokes

Class 10

Rider
Rio Hall
Suzie Clague

Class 11

Rider

Abby Corlett
Rio Hall
Jade Cannell

Class 12
Rider
Abby Corlett

Class 14

Rider
Jane Hathersich-Jones
Dawn Stanton

Novice Test 22

Horse

Malroe Mystical Grace
Feldstern

Perfectly presented
Pembroke Double Diamond
GH Pogo

Cohra's Birthday Boy

Novice Test 38

Horse

Escaday

Perfectly presented
Captain Bountiful

Elementary Test 40

Horse
Gorsehill Jewel
Pembroke Double Diamond

Elementary Test 57

Horse

The Real McCoy
Gorsehill Jewel
Got-To-Guess

Medium Test 61
Horse
Blue River

Advanced Medium Test 91

Horse
Cuzelma
Duende

Section
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section
Junior
Senior
Senior

Section
Senior
Senior

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section
Senior

Section
Senior
Senior

Score
187.5
222.5

204

202

175
144.5

Score
227.5
228.5
228.5

Score
225
215

Score
200.5
192.5
186.5

Score
214

Score
268
235

Collectives
52
61
55
56
50
57

Collectives
61
60
58

Collectives
59
56

Collectives
58
54
54

Collectives
60

Collectives
55
51

Percentage
64.66%
76.72%
70.35%
69.66%
60.35%
49.83%

Percentage
73.39%
73.71%
73.71%

Percentage
72.58%
69.36%

Percentage
71.61%
68.75%
66.61%

Percentage
73.79%

Percentage
68.72%
60.26%

Section Placing
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Section Placing
1
1
2

Section Placing
1
2

Section Placing
1
2
3

Section Placing
1

Section Placing
1

Overall Placing
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Overall Placing

1

Overall Placing
1

Overall Placing
1

Overall Placing
1

Overall Placing
1



