Kennaa Riding Club Unaffiliated Dressage Saturday, March 05, 2022

Saturday, March US, 2022											
Class 1	Introductory Test A										
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing				
Layla Kennedy	Peaches	Junior	169	76	73.48%	1	1				
Kenzie Steele	Gaulstown Delcano	Junior	149	67	64.78%	2	2				
Grace Wolstencroft	Cornaughy Nell	Junior	148	66	64.35%	3	3				
George Jackson	Smoothmoor Barbie	Junior	138	61	60.00%	4	5				
Harper Potts	Kelkardi Arazona	Junior	135	59	58.70%	5	6				
Caelan Douglas	Twinkle	Junior	133.5	57	58.04%	6	7				
Rebecca Sowerby	Henry	Senior	147	64	63.91%	1	4				
Emma Quine	Eclipse FS	Senior	148.5	64	64.57%	HC					
Class 2	Preliminary Prelim Test 12 (Rev 2016)										
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing				
Grace Wolstencroft	Cornaughy Nell	Junior	171.5	66	63.52%	1	3				
Layla Kennedy	Peaches	Junior	168	70	62.22%	2	4				
Kenzie Steele	Gaulstown Delcano	Junior	166	61	61.48%	3	5				
Annabelle Byers	Wes	Junior	163.5	63	60.56%	4	7				
Breesha Byers	Deedee	Junior	142.5	55	52.78%	5	9				
Jane Dean	Solway Trigger	Senior	191	75	70.74%	1	1				
Voirrey Harvey	Lord Litchfield	Senior	182	67	67.41%	2	2				
Catharine Barham	Riviera	Senior	165	63	61.11%	3	6				
Emma Quine	Eclipse FS	Senior	157.5	61	58.33%	4	8				
Rebecca Sowerby	Henry	Senior				W/D					
Class 3	Novice Test 28										
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing				
Jayne Mcgee	Feldstern	Senior	181	62	75.42%	1	1				
Jane Dean	Solway Trigger	Senior	163.5	55	68.13%	2	2				
Wendy Barham	Enbarr Ginny	Senior	152.5	50	63.54%	3	3				
Class 6	Preliminary Test 15										
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing				
Eve Mcgeown	Malroe Mystical Grace	Junior	167	68	66.80%	1	3				
Becka Scott	Blakeney Palomino	Senior	188	76	75.20%	1	1				
Abby Corlett	Archer	Senior	179	74	71.60%	2	2				
Toni Kewley	Ferrishyn lark ascending	Senior	166	67	66.40%	3	4				
Sam Thompson	Fourfields Dark Carnival	Senior	158	63	63.20%	4	5				
Catharine Barham	Riviera	Senior	148	61	59.20%	5	6				
Claire Cope	Cappulcorragh Gold	Senior				W/D					
Class 7	Preliminary Test 19										
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing				
Becka Scott	Blakeney Palomino	Senior	176.5	74	73.54%	1	1				
Wendy Barham	Enbarr Ginny	Senior	158.5	66	66.04%	2	2				
			4 40			_	_				
Jack Kinrade Claire Cope	GH Pogo Cappulcorragh Gold	Senior Senior	149	64	62.08%	3 W/D	3				

Kennaa Riding Club Unaffiliated Dressage Saturday, March 05, 2022

Class 8	Novice Test 22						
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing
Eve Mcgeown	Malroe Mystical Grace	Junior	187.5	52	64.66%	1	4
Jayne Mcgee	Feldstern	Senior	222.5	61	76.72%	1	1
Ashley Foulds	Perfectly presented	Senior	204	55	70.35%	2	2
Suzie Clague	Pembroke Double Diamond	Senior	202	56	69.66%	3	3
Jack Kinrade	GH Pogo	Senior	175	50	60.35%	4	5
Jo Nicholls	Cohra's Birthday Boy	Senior	144.5	57	49.83%	5	6
Class 9	Novice Test 38						
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing
Lucy Corlett	Escaday	Junior	227.5	61	73.39%	1	3
Ashley Foulds	Perfectly presented	Senior	228.5	60	73.71%	1	1
Georgia Stokes	Captain Bountiful	Senior	228.5	58	73.71%	2	2
Class 10	Elementary Test 40						
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing
Rio Hall	Gorsehill Jewel	Senior	225	59	72.58%	1	1
Suzie Clague	Pembroke Double Diamond	Senior	215	56	69.36%	2	2
Class 11	Elementary Test 57						
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing
Abby Corlett	The Real McCoy	Senior	200.5	58	71.61%	1	1
Rio Hall	Gorsehill Jewel	Senior	192.5	54	68.75%	2	2
Jade Cannell	Got-To-Guess	Senior	186.5	54	66.61%	3	3
Class 12	Medium Test 61						
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing
Abby Corlett	Blue River	Senior	214	60	73.79%	1	1
Class 14	Advanced Medium Test 91						
Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collectives	Percentage	Section Placing	Overall Placing
Jane Hathersich-Jones	Cuzelma	Senior	268	55	68.72%	1	1
Dawn Stanton	Duende	Senior	235	51	60.26%	2	2